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
gage of foooo. jonnson.

Just Listed
Nice home located at 2381 Stata St.

Business Zona No. 3. Owner leaving
Salem A wishes to sell completely
furnished. Ideal location for Doc-
tor's office or other business. Plenty
eg traffic. $10,000 takes it. Kiggins.

BURT PICHA, Realtors
279 N. High St Eve: Crawford: Johnson: Office:

I RM rum. apt newly decorated.
Ciose-l- n Norm SJT.ao. Bun Plena.
Realtors. 379 N. Hixh. or

NEW Apt. 2 rms Ac prt bath. Partly
furn. lWt5 Madison.

LARGE Clean modern furn upstairs
apt. Prt ent. Bath, retrig, suitable
for 1. utilities rum, 50. Pn. "Bee.

BASEMENT Apartment $45. Includes
utilities, only working people, rnone
34803.

REAUTDfULLY Furn. carpeted apt.
priv. oatn. a aauits.' easy waixing
distance, vacant now. 168 N. 12th.

2 B. R.. liv. rm, kit-- bath, utility.
garage, remg., sanitary service.
Close in. Grant Sch. after pjn.
oh.

LADY to share furn. apt Prefer night
employed, close m. ph.
MM. Housekeeping apt. 103 Marion.

WHY BE SATISFIED WITH A DINGY
apartment? Come and look at our
beautifully redecorated and refur-
nished apartment a place you will
be proud to live in. Private bath,
utilities and heat furnished no
extras to nay. 136 Center.

NICE Furn apt Prt bath. 2-- 4 adults.
IP73 rt. Capitol. Pn. 3708.

NEWLY Dee on rm apt, furn. $22.50
27.50. 827 N. Liberty.

i URN Apt with h A C water, neat,
earare. 24S5 State. Ph. 27582.

EOVELY 3 rm. apt. In modern court.
1st floor. Refrlg. rang and auto
laundry furn. Walking dist to State
Bldgs and Univ. City bus at corner.
sxn a 13th after 10 am

2RM. Apt Private bath, stove A di
nette set furn. 3230 Portland Rd.

S APTS. oh. 83.

UN rURN 2 rm apt' prlv bath A ent
Reas. 1310 Madison.

i AND 2 RM furn apts. will take chil
dren. Z31S is. 4th.

WARM. NEWLY decorated first floor
apt Two adults. 29 N. Liberty.

707 House) For Stent

2 B. R. Hse. $00 per month, dbl gar
utility rm. Call 23031 or 26062.

2 BEDROOM House, oil heater
electric hot water heater,

double plumbing, lib miles south of
L2th street lunctlon on old hlgh- -
way. call ZI633.

1 B. R. Unfurn modern house, elec
hot water heater, lt ml So. of
Salem. Ample garden space. 243 mo.
PW. 37088

580 S. 19th. 150. Inq 1445 Oak.
3 RM. Furn house. 412 Evergreen Ave.
SMALL One B. R. house, automatic

gas heat and water heater, ph.
NEWLY dec. 4 rms not modern. $28.

Turn E on Alder to 4110 Gary.
FURN Cottages, utll paid, ph. 34815.

NEW 2 B R. HSE. In court Elect heat.
$65. 048 Breys.

709 Wantd to Rsmt

2 BDRM Suburban, modern. Ph. 237X

710 Wanted To Rant. Hoosm
COUPLE with baby need reasonably

priced unfurn. Insulated hse. with
gar. ph.

800 Real Estate

BEST BUYS
Happy Days in the

Country
Vi Acres with I rm. home. Some fln- -

un work to do none, etee. neat, i'mi. front Salem.- - Total arte S7S00.
Eves. ph. or J JSgQ. ,

t Acre close tn north. Terr clean S
BJR. home. Lots ox snruos trees,

private weO. niee setting,Jarage. 1 blk. to bus. Total price
$7S0O. Ideal for retired couple. Eves,
pb, or .

99 Acres near small teem close to
Salem. 4 rm. home. 20x4 bam. AU
kinds .of berries, 10 Acres Irrigated.
See tnas one oV $12jeeo. Xves. ph.

735 or 35.

S Acres east modern home almost
new. Willamette soU. garage, chick,
at house, a mi. from Salem. Total

vprlee SsaoO. Xves, ph. --4T3S or 5.

Very Desirable District
Very n&e new home, never been lived

la. Spacteus rooms. Insulation,
weather stripped, oil bent fireplace,
attached garage, corner lot, immed-
iate possession. $2200 down. A good
buy. Eves. ph. 74 or 33.

Four Bedrooms
Etee. heat tnswlstad, largo Mvtnf, din-

ing rooms, only 4 yrsold. If you
have a large family this Is It W1U
accept a good lot as part payment.
Total price only $900. Xves. ph.

or
Apartment

Older type In good condition. Close
to State House. Total net income
average $43 per mo. AR units fur-
nished, very clean, basement Prlv.
bath In each unit oil heat Total
pries only $21400. Terms. Xves ph.

74 or
Al Isaak.& Co., Realtors
303$ Portland Rd. Ph. 59

Business
ADDCTQ MACHINE

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
on paved road. Bus by door. Close
to school A shopping center. Locat-
ed Keizer DirtFull price $12,900.

C. W. Rfkve, Realtor
943 S. "Commercial

Ph. Eve. or 53

CHOICE LOCATION
New Ige 2 B. R. all elec. Bendix. 2

car gar. breeze way. 923 Cross nr.
Leslie Sch. FJLA. terms, call bldr.
42621 for app.

TRADE for good trailer, equity In
modern 2 B. R. house with furni-tu-re

1015 Coral. ( off Snnn.rvlew).
ENGLEWOOD. Lovely modern style 8

room home, 4 yn. old. H.W. floors,
fireplace, large windows, clean dry
basement oil furnace, fenced bach
yard, best of surroundings. 811,950.
Terms.

R. E. MEREDITH Rlt or B. M. MASON
17 S. Corn ! tone

Make Offer
A good 2 br home, electric hest plus

oil if wanted. Conveniently arrang-
ed, nicely located. Asking price' S400. riA. terms. Drive by 1562
Ruge St Can Walt Musgrave.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Edgewater Phone 10

Lake Labish District
3 acres. 4 rm. house, elec pump, right

on bank of lake. $3000.

Also
l',4 sere. 2 bdrm, out bldgs, electricity.

$3600.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
132 State St. Ph.

ENGLEWOOD
2 Bedrm home. Living rm,-dlni- n g rm.

kitchen, ail on one floor. FuU base-
ment, auto-o- il heat Newly redec-
orated. Corner lot Attached garage.
Only $10,500. CaU Mr. Ruberg.

Incorile Property
North. Four units all furnished. Good

furnace. Zone No. 3. Old property.
Requires some repair. Grosses $165
monthly a handsome return on the
equity. Price $8500.

EDWARD A. DYCK
REALTOR

228 N. Commercial
Tel. Eves. A Sunday

ENGLEWOOD DISTRICT
2 bedrooms. HW floors, breakfast nook,

auto oil heat, nice yard, a real buy.
WALLACE ROAD

3 bedrooms, electric heat, fireplace,
hardwood floors, basement, large lot
only $9500.00.

Goodwin and McMillin
REALTORS

Ph. 484 Court Eve.
$750 DOWN

$3500. Acre. Keizer dist. Small hse.
Paved Rd. Close to store. On bus
line.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
945 S. Commercial

Phone Eve.

Modern Home & Acreage
miles from downtown Salem. East.
30 acres, 3 bed rms on one floor, 3
yrs. old, has hdwd firs. circ. fire- -
Blace. full basem't. sawdust furnace,

barn, 9 stanchions, cement fir,
larce loft. Machine ahed. chix house.
brooder house, double garage. Also
3 room house rented at $25.00 per
Mo. acres oats snd vetch, 6 sc.
clover. I ac. strawberries. IV, sc.
boysenberries, ac. for spring crop.
Full price $21,000.00. Terms s cash.

Mabel Neetlham, Realtor
341 STATE ST. PHONE

808 Lots For Sal
BY Owner: Large lots, north, also

small house. Ph. 20181.
50 x 100. LEVEL, pavement, sidewalks,

6th street, a real buy at $850. N. Riv-
er Rd, pavement 75x111. sacrifice for
$1000. Business 100 ft frontage Fair-
grounds Road. Best location avail-
able.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
Over 27 years in Salem

230 N. High St. Phone

Business Lot
1845 S. 12th St 90x100' Bldg. 20x20'.

$3500.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
R. 1. Box 243 Phone
CHOICE Lou reasonable. No. 1 50x130

at 223 N. 4th St Price $1250. No. 2.
S Vats 90x93 on N. 4th A Taylor
St, $2050. Owner. 490 N. 21st St,
Salem.

810 Farms. Acrwaq) For Sals
2 ACRES SOUTH

Fair Bldgs. Some berries A pasture.
BaL Cultivated land. The crops are
nearly all In A equipment to oper-
ate.- CaU Ralph Dent to get this good
buy for $6850.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
$43 S. Commercial

Phone 90 Eve.
$10300

2 seres, view, t B R. home, bsmt, good
barn, on paved road, near school.

CALL D. L. BISHOP

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
; 250 N. High St. Phone
ll9 ACRES, 12 mi. E, Oregon City. 40

A cult spring. New $ rm house, lots
of fir A oak timber. Paved highway
A power line. Price $10500. terms.
owner w. zist. aaiem.

HOP RANCH for sale. Call
3 or 10 ACRES with building, close

In. Phone or
SMALL Acreage A home. Rt. 2 Box

390 B. 2 ml. E. of KelzeV
10 ACRES

2 Bedrm. home. L.R., DJt. Hwd firs.
FuU basmt. Beautifully landscaped.
Owner will consider trade for Prop.
In town. FuU price $10,600.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
943 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. or

812 Exchange) Real Estate
OVER S ACRES subdivision property

close in. S room house, outbuildings.
Trade for home.

290 acre stock ranch. Irrigated river
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
Equipment Rental

15 B-- yds
10 B-- s yds .
D-- 7 Cat it Dozer . -

D-- Cat A Dozer
D--4 Cat A Dozer

See as about ditching by the foot
Phone days

Evenings 3--a or
Salem Oregon

Mimeographing & Typing
POETS. 06 N. 16th it Pn. 42.

700 Rentals
702 Slwvpina Rooms. Board

g rm. for ffian.
10W Norway. Ph. 47.

LARGE Warm room, twin beds. C&ok- -
tng prty. 740 Cherpexeta.

WANT iBaJHr girl to room and board.
oh. Waodburn - Black M.

tlCt Room, in mod borne, elec. htaT.
Cioae in. 7TO Marion, pn.

SLEEPING Rm. for gentleman. PrF
vste ent. ph.

ILPfi. '

RMS.. 795 N. Winter. Ph: 355ii
NICELY furn. heated rooms, employ- -

ed ladles pret 638 N. winter Close
to PUS oist.

FICE ROOM In mod home. Ph. 3755
LARGE Sleeping room for couple or

empwyea laay. 4s n. winter, pn.
88459.

SLP. RMS. with kit privileges, day.
wk or rno. Close In. Ph

SR. SHOP ctr. gent eves.

70S Apartments tot Eent

1 RM Gmd fir furn. Ties heat range,
refrlg. 400 S. CapitoL Call at 043
a. L.1 perry '

NEAT. Attractive i rm. furn apt, UUL
Turn. 729 S. 13UU

Statesman
CUsstfled Adroctiainf

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

Pot 0m
Threw Insertions er Un4te
7 tnsertisna, per tlnn , lm
On gasnith per f
(Ostsldg of SaJeto. I "

MlnJmsna tws Uaccw CwauU ft
words to bno, , r .

Keaders fa city hrlefs.. Bat !
The doadnne for

reader advertising ts : bjbv. dally.
Only saner rencr norV ads will bo
accepted after that boor.

The Statesman reserves the right
te reject auestlonab) ailiaillslog
It further reserves Km rtfht te plans
au saveniamg under tne
classlflcatloa . .

The Statesman essamaa si
elal responsibUlty for errors which
may appear tn advertisements pab-Ush-ed

tn Its columns and la ease
where this paper Is at fault win
reprint that part of an advertise-
ment to which the typographical
mistake eevura.

A "Blind" Ad n sd containing
a statesman dox
address Is for the protection eg the
advertiser and must therefore he
answered by letter. The Statesman
is not at liberty te divulge Infor-
mation aa te the Identity of en ad-
vertiser using e "BUndT ad.

Adverti'daf 9UpTtenUtirtftri
- Sab IraJMdses. Dctreu.

srmnTtKB AUDIT BUXKAU OF CIXCTJITION

suBsciirnoN kates

Evening Phone

1615 Candlewood
3 rm a11 --elec. home on 'i A. cor. lot

- high 'n dry - lust $2500. - $1000 wUl
handle. Crawford.

Trailer Court
2 B.R. Home, duplex A mod. trailer

court, plenty rm to expand on this
3a A. In City Limits. - $21,000.
Crawford.

Fine 5 B.R. Home
Drive by 266 N. Capitol and see what

a nice home this is. This is an ex
ceptionally fine home and is the best
location in Salem for an Apt. House.
PLEASE DO NOT disturb the ten-
ants, but phone for-a- n appointment

Kiggina.

Fairmount Hill
Nice level 90x100 ft lot, with S car

garage. Location at North side of
Washington St. between Fir A Fair-mou- nt

St. WUl take new pickup in
trade. Good opportunity for build-
er. Price $2,000 cash or terms. Call
Severn eve 28213.

$7300 OWNER TN ARMY
Nearly new 2 bdrm modern home In

Keizer Dist Hdwood floors, oil floor
furnace. Insulated, unfinished attic,
M acre. Want $1100 equity, $800
down. $30 In C mos. Bal $50 per
mo on G. I. mtg. Call 27437

SACRIFICE Sale: 3 bdrm home at 740
Cascade Drive. Oil heat, finished
basement, two fireplaces, dbl plumb-
ing. Ige lot. See owner st cabin IS.
North Salem Motel.

$500 Down - $50 per Mo.
Modern suburban home close in. 2

bdrms, dining rm, garage. Price
$4750.

$600 Down - $50 per Mo,
2 bdrm home In city north. Extra Ige

lot Garage. Price $5850.

$750 Down - $52 per Mo.
Nearly new 2 bdrm home suburban

NE on a acre. Hdwd firs, nook,
utility rm. Price $6300.

I1. Acres
Cute t' bdrm home. Fir trees. Rm

for cow and chickens. Located in
Hazelgreen District Price $6850. $1500
Down.

8 Acres
Very nice country home. 4 bdrms. 4

yrs old. Chick hse, brooder hse, small
barn. Rich Willamette silt soil. Ideal
setup for chickens or turkeys. Lo-
cated east Price $10,750. Consider
small home In town as part pymnt

30 Acres
Modern 2 bdrm home. Good large barn.

Chick hse. Yr stream. Spring. Ideal
for smsU dairy setup. Located east

HOLLYWOOD OFFICE

COLBATH LAND CO.
228 Fairgrounds Rd. Phone 12

Eves, ph. or

IDEAL FOR
LARGE FAMILY

This 4 bdrm. weH built home
with extra lot located in

Dist Close to grade
and high school, has a full
bsmt Owner moving must
selL Make and offer. You
may get it for less than you
thiolr

RAWLINS
REALTY

(Hollywood District)
Office phone 64 Eve.t
Mr. Rawlin Mr. Simp-eo- n

Mr. Tlbbetes 48

NEW Home. 2 bed rms with largo ward-robe- s,

large unfln up. finished stair-
way, hdwd firs throughout auto ofl
heat (not floor furnace) attached
garage, service room with elec beat
large lot. Small dwn payment, bal

Deny and Sunday Week-da- ys Only Sundays Only

By carrtrr In cities $ L3 month $ LSS month JO week

SO month .40 month
By mafl ta Oregon 4.50 six mos. S23 six men.
(In advance) S.00 year 4--

00 year

By special Sunday SV.en-da- y rate (week-da- y by mail, JO week
delivery on many motor delivery Sunday) $1X90 a year. 4--5 year . i

rural routes, (In advj (In adv.) '

By mafl In UAJL 1--
20 month month

outside Oregon TJO six moa, 2.7 six saos.
(In adv.) 14.4 year . ' M year

Available ta certain areas.

DAILY CROSSWORD
DOWT T15. Writing

1. A cheer fluid
.2. Cloe to) 17. Strong; wind

(poet) IS-Anr-
er

X.Gun - 22. Sport
(slanj) .23. A sea'

4.ProaecuU mollusk
Judicially 24. FronUers-8- .
Farm man's shoe
tmildtnc . 29.CheaU

. Expression (slang;)
off 2S. Countinr
sorrow . device '

7. LMplomaUo 27. Lair
8. Scon's 28. Shuns .

11. Arrived 29. Finushed
13. Tounr Umporsrily

oyster 81. Dishearten

802 Buslnsss Hopwrty

GARAGE
And service station in Woodburn on

No. 0 highway. Lot size 106 x 192.
Five car repair- - garage, hoist, com-
pressor, ctc two gas pumps (1600
GsL storage). Also two bedroom
dwelling. Price $144)00. Terms: $2000.
plus Inventory, balance monthly.

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

149 N. High St Phone
Eve. phones 03 - 91 -

806 Houses Foe Sola
BY OWNER: Pre-w- ar 2 bdrm. hdwd

firs, frplc. full bsmt. xurnsce. r- -
frtg. close in. ness. i a preyman

Near Catholic School
Late built strictly modern 2 BR.

home, full dining room, utility rm.
A gsrsge. Worth the asking price
Of $9000.

Edge of Town
Practically new, 2 B.R. completely in-

sulated home with large living room.
75x133 ft lot Price $?S0.

West Salem Lot
50 ft paving paid, close to school A

bus. Priced $850. Call Bon.Cleary.
Eve. ph.

Walter Musgrave Realtor
1211 Edgewater Phone

$4200. Vs ACRE. 120 N. Elma Avenue.
Four Corners district

$450. In - Aumsvtlle - a nice. new.
two bedroom: Immediate possession.

$4750. Two acres. 253 E. Ewald Ave-
nue: stream, native trees; Immed-
iate possession.

$6990. See 310 South 24th street.
Pleased to show any of above at any

time.
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
143 N. High St Phone

Eve, phones - -

Owner Moved Away
Must Sell

WEST SALEM BARGAIN ONLY $8000

for a room house, has bsmt. fplace,
hwd firs. Ige liv rm. dble plumbing.
Good location. Terms if desired.
Drive by 70 Rosemont. Do not dis-
turb tenant Phone for ap-

pointment

B. Isherwood, Realtor
B, 1. Box 243 Phone

Highland School Dist.
Modern S bdrm. home. Living A din-

ing rm, fireplace, oil heat fuU base-
ment. Double garage. FuU price.
$8,230. Consider small home in trade,

7 A. Close in North
Nice 2 bdrm. home. Double plumbing.

Good barn. Excellent SOIL Consider
home In Salem as part payment Full
price $14,900.

CALL MR. NOONCHESTEB

H. E. Corey Real Estate
I2SS N. Broadway Phone

Eve. 81

1 RM Furn cabin to be moved, make
offer. 3093 Portland Rd.

A NICE. New 2 B. ft. bouse, toilet.
shower. Lrv rm, K lots buimns.. uw. ft mmm SOS) ft tA
good store, good roads, S4500. Salem.

ACROSS
l. uiy old.

women
8. Clubs
9. Two-toe- d

akth
10l Man's name
1L Island oft

Greece
12. Geneologl.

cal lines
14. Constells

Uon
15. Upper aid

of foot
18. Borders
19. FrUr's UUe

' 20. Exclama-
tion

21. Chest
22. Sudden

rush of wind
23. Malt

' beverage
24. Chum
23. Infant
27. Female

parent
28 Mulberry
30! Sleeveless;

carment '

(Arab.)
31, Mislead
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